

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Consists of area
	No	L	B	D	
Recast 4th and Final B.O.					
Name of work -					
NH 283 Around Mga talga to					
Bankatwa.					
Agency:- M/S Maa Bindgavashini					
Agreement No:- 25 MBP / 2020-21					
Date of work order:- 06.08.2020					
Date of Completion:- 05.08.2021					
Measurement					
Nil					

Abstract of cost -					
Item No - 1/1					
construction of reference and					
working bench mark - T/S					
From T.M.B. Page no. 39					
				Qty = 2.595 km	
				@ L. 5821.05/km	
				+ B. 15106.00	
Item N. - 2P2					
construction of reference pillar.					
From T.M.B. Page no - 39					
				Qty = 2.595 km	
				@ L. 3127.19/km	
				@ B. 8271.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 3/3					
clearing and grubbing bad land - T/S					
From T.M.B. Page - 39					
			Qty -	0.78 H.	
			@ Rs.	51138-76/H	
			= Rs.	39884.00	
Item No. 4/5					
construction of embankment with					
1000 m Road - T/S					
From T.M.B. Page no - 40					
			Qty -	3790.188 m ³	
			@ Rs.	202.52/m ³	
			= Rs.	767287.00	
Item No. 5/6					
construction of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder - T/S					
From T.M.B. Page no - 40.					
			Qty =	4079.15 m ³	
From T.M.B. Page no - 40					
			Qty =	620.45 m ³	
				4699.60 m ³	
			@ Rs.	204.6/m ³	
			= Rs.	959470.00	
Item No. 6/8					
Box cutting & excavation for					
road way - T/S					
From T.M.B. Page no - 40					
			Continuation Qty =	136.13 m ³	
			@ Rs.	74.16/m ³	
			= Rs.	10095.00	

55
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 7/9					
Brick edge 20/Cy					7/5
From T.M.B. Page no - 40					
					Bty = 262.50 m ³
					@ Rs. 472.43
					= Rs. 124013 = rs
Item No - 7/10					
Construction of G.S.M					
from T.M.B. Page no - 41					
					Bty = 1578.46 m ³
					@ Rs. 3155.85/m ³
					= Rs. 4981383 = rs
Item No- 8/11					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate as in work - III					
From T.M.B. Page no - 41					
					Bty = 731.06 m ³
From T.M.B. Page no - 41					
					Bty = 609 m ³
					737.15 m ³
					@ Rs. 3919.89/m ³
					= Rs. 2889547.00
Item No- 9/12					
Providing and applying prime Coat - II					
From T.M.B. Page no - 42					
					Bty = 8572.94 m ³
					@ Rs. 42.73/m ³
					= Rs. 363331.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 10/13					
Providing and applying tack					
Coal					715
From T.M.B. Page No. - 42					
				Qty =	8502.94 m ²
				@ Rs. 14.51/m ²	
				= Rs. 123378.00	
Item No. - 11/14					
Providing, laying and rolling					
close graded factory surface					
From T.M.B. Page No. - 42					
				Qty =	8502.94 m ²
				@ Rs. 216.52/m ²	
				= Rs. 1841057.00	
Item No. - 12/15					
Construction of PCC Pavement					
From T.M.B. Page No. - 42					
				Qty =	132.58 m ³
				@ Rs. 7264.45/m ³	
				= Rs. 962949.00	
Item No. - 13/17					
Providing and fixing kn stone					
From T.M.B. Page No. - 43					
				Qty =	3 fath
				@ Rs. 2492.58/m ²	
				= Rs. 7478.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item No - 25/31					
Planting of tree by the Road side				T/S	
From T.M.B. Page No - 46					
				Qty - 224 each	
				@ Rs. 819.92/No	
				= Rs. 183862.00	
Item No - 26/32					
2/10 in excavation for found ⁿ					
From T.M.B. Page No - 46					
				Qty - 182.06 m ³	
				@ Rs. 269.32 m ³	
				= Rs. 49032.00	
Item No - 27/33					
Sand Filling in foundation trenches				T/S	
From T.M.B. Page No - 46					
				Qty - 14.02 m ³	
From T.M.B. Page No - 46					
				Qty = 31.50 m ³	
				45.52 m ³	
				@ Rs. 400.57/m ³	
				= Rs. 18235.10	
Item No - 28/34					
Providing brick flat 60/100					
From T.M.B. Page No - 47					
				Quantity = 144.76 m ²	
From T.M.B. Page No - 47					
				Qty = 315.00 m ²	
				459.76 m ²	

61
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Qty limited as per BOB

$$= 458.2 \text{ m}^2$$

$$@ R. 289.47 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= R. 132635. \text{ w}$$

Item No - 29/35

Providing PCC 415 for form - T/S

Form T.M.B. Page No - 47

$$\text{Qty} = 70.38 \text{ m}^3$$

Qty limited as per BOB

$$= 69.18 \text{ m}^3$$

$$@ R. 6119.56 / \text{m}^3$$

$$= R. 423351 = \text{w}$$

Item No - 30/36

Brick masonry work in cement

Form T.M.B. Page No - 48

$$\text{Qty} = 129.10 \text{ m}^3$$

$$@ R. 5683.92 / \text{m}^3$$

$$= R. 733794. \text{ w}$$

Item No - 31/37

Providing and Laying 1000 mm dia

RCC House Pipe - T/S

Form T.M.B. Page no - 26

$$\text{Qty} = 37.50 \text{ m}$$

$$@ R. 3645.74 / \text{m}$$

Continuation

12/11/15 w

	Rs. 50.20	Rs. 2
	Rs. 3726.00	
Total	Rs. 15459556.22	
Add. G.S.T @ 12% - Rs.	1855147.94	=
Add U.C. @ 1% - Rs.	154596.22	=
Add S.F.	Rs. 192611.00	
	Rs. 17661910.00	=
Less for below @ 0.06% - Rs.	110597.00	=
	Rs. 17651313.00	=
Less for Previous Pymt - Rs.	17492230.00	=
	Rs. 159083.00	=

Jatin
 10-11-2021
 T.E.

Continuation of

16/11/21
 Et